RoadFocus-RFL-RG 10/21 page 1 of 4
Lumec RoadFocus LED reduced glare cobra head luminaires provide the
benefits of LED technology, including energy savings and lower maintenance
costs yet minimizes perceived glare and brightness associated with LED
technology without sacrificing performance required for optimum roadway
applications. Includes Service Tag, innovative way to provide assistance
throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide  example: RFL-RG-230W128LED4K-G2-R2/3M-UNV-DMG-RCD7-GY3

Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
4000K LED Lumen values 3000K LED Lumen values 2700K LED Lumen values
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-RG-155W128LED 4000 24106 161 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W128LED 4000 29004 153 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-255W128LED 4000 36965 147 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W128LED 4000 33903 151 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W128LED 4000 37577 147 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-295W128LED 4000 41251 142 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-300W128LED 4000 42231 143 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-325W128LED 4000 45416 141 B5-U0-G4
RFL-RG-160W160LED 4000 25999 166 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-185W160LED 4000 28908 159 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W160LED 4000 30132 155 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W160LED 4000 33654 153 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W160LED 4000 34725 152 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W160LED 4000 38400 148 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-270W160LED 4000 39624 150 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-310W160LED 4000 44522 146 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-160W192LED 4000 27157 173 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-185W192LED 4000 30280 162 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W192LED 4000 31382 163 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W192LED 4000 35056 163 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W192LED 4000 36159 161 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W192LED 4000 39833 156 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-295W192LED 4000 43874 151 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-300W192LED 4000 44609 150 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-340W192LED 4000 49386 147 B5-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-RG-155W128LED 3000 22958 153 B3-U0-G2
RFL-RG-195W128LED 3000 27623 146 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-255W128LED 3000 35205 140 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W128LED 3000 32289 144 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W128LED 3000 35788 140 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-295W128LED 3000 39287 135 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-300W128LED 3000 40220 136 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-325W128LED 3000 43253 135 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-160W160LED 3000 24761 158 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-185W160LED 3000 27531 151 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W160LED 3000 28697 147 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W160LED 3000 32051 146 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W160LED 3000 33071 145 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W160LED 3000 36571 141 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-270W160LED 3000 37737 142 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-310W160LED 3000 42402 139 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-160W192LED 3000 25864 165 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-185W192LED 3000 28838 154 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W192LED 3000 29888 155 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W192LED 3000 33387 155 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W192LED 3000 34437 153 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W192LED 3000 37936 149 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-295W192LED 3000 41785 144 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-300W192LED 3000 42485 143 B4-U0-G4
RFL-RG-340W192LED 3000 47034 140 B5-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Color
Temp.
Type R2M/3M
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-RG-155W128LED 2700 20662 138 B3-U0-G2
RFL-RG-195W128LED 2700 24861 132 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-255W128LED 2700 31685 126 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W128LED 2700 29060 129 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W128LED 2700 32209 126 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-295W128LED 2700 35358 122 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-300W128LED 2700 36198 123 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-325W128LED 2700 38928 121 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-160W160LED 2700 22285 142 B3-U0-G2
RFL-RG-185W160LED 2700 24778 136 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W160LED 2700 25827 133 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W160LED 2700 28846 131 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W160LED 2700 29764 130 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W160LED 2700 32914 127 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-270W160LED 2700 33963 128 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-310W160LED 2700 38162 126 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-160W192LED 2700 23278 148 B3-U0-G2
RFL-RG-185W192LED 2700 25954 139 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-195W192LED 2700 26899 139 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-220W192LED 2700 30048 140 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-230W192LED 2700 30993 138 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-260W192LED 2700 34142 134 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-295W192LED 2700 37607 130 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-300W192LED 2700 38237 129 B4-U0-G3
RFL-RG-340W192LED 2700 42331 126 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFL-RG-155W128LED 128 4x32LED 150 150
RFL-RG-195W128LED 128 4x32LED 189 190
RFL-RG-255W128LED 128 4x32LED 251 250
RFL-RG-230W128LED 128 4x32LED 225 230
RFL-RG-260W128LED 128 4x32LED 255 260
RFL-RG-295W128LED 128 4x32LED 290 290
RFL-RG-300W128LED 128 4x32LED 295 300
RFL-RG-325W128LED 128 4x32LED 321 320
RFL-RG-160W160LED 160 5x32LED 157 160
RFL-RG-185W160LED 160 5x32LED 182 180
RFL-RG-195W160LED 160 5x32LED 195 190
RFL-RG-220W160LED 160 5x32LED 220 220
RFL-RG-230W160LED 160 5x32LED 228 230
RFL-RG-260W160LED 160 5x32LED 259 260
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average System
Watts 1 Wattage label 2
RFL-RG-270W160LED 160 5x32LED 265 270
RFL-RG-310W160LED 160 5x32LED 304 300
RFL-RG-160W192LED 192 6x32LED 157 160
RFL-RG-185W192LED 192 6x32LED 187 190
RFL-RG-195W192LED 192 6x32LED 193 190
RFL-RG-220W192LED 192 6x32LED 215 220
RFL-RG-230W192LED 192 6x32LED 225 230
RFL-RG-260W192LED 192 6x32LED 255 260
RFL-RG-295W192LED 192 6x32LED 290 290
RFL-RG-300W192LED 192 6x32LED 297 300
RFL-RG-340W192LED 192 6x32LED 337 340
1.  Typical values, rounded.
2.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
RoadFocus-RFL-RG 10/21 page 3 of 4
RFL-RG RoadFocus reduced glare